


Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Third Quarter 2008 (short tons )

Exports Imports
Domestic 

Shipments

Domestic 

Receipts

Total

Tonnage

Animal Feed 441,891 -                   -                   707,393 1,149,284

Barley -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   

Chemicals/

Fertilizers
487,168 1,676,888 2,575,639 484,391 5,224,086

Coal/Lignite/

Coke
203,724 669,697 1,269,956 8,709 2,152,087

Concrete/Stone

Products
-                   195,484 66,539 47,446 309,469

Crude Oil 6,283 10,978,081 749,493 522,491 12,256,347

Edible Oils 183,783 2,578 24,675 42,101 253,137

Maize 5,442,722 -                   -                   4,928,348 10,371,069

Milo 106,434 -                   -                   85,052 191,486

Ores/Phosphate

Rock
73,839 1,207,139 1,435,301 321,799 3,038,078

Petrochemicals 296,592 1,513,176 5,739,313 4,323,621 11,872,701

Rice 136,281 -                   5,639 224,994 366,914

Soybean 1,207,374 -                   -                   1,639,580 2,846,954

Steel Products 5,953 2,016,033 867,487 28,595 2,918,068

Sugar/Molasses -                   9,592 9,592 -                   19,184

Wheat 998,473 -                   10,592 1,402,763 2,411,829

Woodchips -                   

Other 72,763 105,282 101,718 35,632 315,396

TOTAL 9,663,280 18,373,949 12,855,945 14,802,915 55,696,089

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 1
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Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Third Quarter Comparison (short tons)

3rd Quarter 2008 3rd Quarter 2007 % Change

Animal Feed 1,149,284 1,467,249 -22%

Barley -                                    -                                    0%

Chemicals/Fertilizers 5,224,086 4,660,497 12%

Coal/Lignite/Coke 2,152,087 389,860 452%

Concrete/Stone

Products
309,469 595,334 -48%

Crude Oil 12,256,347 15,946,352 -23%

Edible Oils 253,137 319,178 -21%

Maize 10,371,069 13,513,103 -23%

Milo 191,486 653,281 -71%

Ores/Phosphate Rock 3,038,078 3,373,118 -10%

Petrochemicals 11,872,701 12,477,388 -5%

Rice 366,914 152,733 140%

Soybean 2,846,954 4,181,831 -32%

Steel Products 2,918,068 3,018,417 -3%

Sugar/Molasses 19,184 3,356 472%

Wheat 2,411,829 3,007,559 -20%

Woodchips -                                    -                                    0%

Other 315,396 163,949 92%

TOTAL 55,696,089 63,923,206 -13%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 3



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals

%

change

2006-2007 2,112,551 -                      10,983 3,142,215 5,265,749
2007-2008 2,158,300 31,643 32,001 2,947,717 5,169,661

2006-2007 5,658 -                      -                     8,884 14,542
2007-2008 4,227 -                      -                     2,704 6,931

2006-2007 773,781 4,642,925 10,461,712 5,951,626 21,830,044
2007-2008 1,032,954 5,664,833 11,429,208 2,827,878 20,954,874

2006-2007 339,342 718,689 917,052 214,489 2,189,573
2007-2008 445,668 1,823,671 2,655,626 79,781 5,004,747

2006-2007 56,009 1,489,424 1,244,033 48,612 2,838,077
2007-2008 -                      1,465,340 276,645 182,235 1,924,219

2006-2007 460,206 52,617,066 5,063,323 3,534,702 61,675,296
2007-2008 55,419 50,258,231 4,327,357 2,235,470 56,876,477

2006-2007 760,371 4,953 381,606 765,313 1,912,244
2007-2008 597,596 28,058 62,260 312,343 1,000,257

2006-2007 25,684,235 -                      -                     24,093,260 49,777,495
2007-2008 26,759,074 -                      -                     24,584,383 51,343,457

2006-2007 582,011 -                      -                     671,815 1,253,826
2007-2008 567,283 -                      -                     283,321 850,605

2006-2007 8,639 4,976,258 5,208,479 1,967,948 12,161,324
2007-2008 276,534 5,495,012 5,548,070 2,401,482 13,721,097

Commodity Statistics and Summary

Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals

%

change

Commodity Statistics and Summary

Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison

October 2006 - September 2007 vs October 2007 - September 2008 (short tons)

2006-2007 1,367,594 3,838,234 24,689,574 22,646,511 52,541,913
2007-2008 1,331,921 4,723,873 23,740,838 15,433,019 45,229,649

2006-2007 2,010,663 8,832 -                     152,416 2,171,911
2007-2008 491,426 -                      5,639 383,251 880,317

2006-2007 13,661,578 -                      -                     15,878,002 29,539,580
2007-2008 11,767,899 -                      -                     12,851,038 24,618,937

2006-2007 28,144 5,101,980 4,494,155 319,432 9,943,711
2007-2008 43,478 5,043,328 2,887,900 138,735 8,113,442

2006-2007 -                      2,780 10,856 -                13,636
2007-2008 6,478 77,362 80,602 52,911 217,353

2006-2007 3,392,611 -                      15,602 3,203,315 6,611,528
2007-2008 2,387,480 -                      10,592 2,251,131 4,649,203

2006-2007 -                      -                      -                     -                -                  
2007-2008 -                      -                      -                     -                -                  

2006-2007 244,126 208,374 23,727 160,396 636,623
2007-2008 190,282 251,700 108,224 69,287 619,493

2006-2007 51,487,519 73,609,514 52,521,103 82,758,937 260,377,073
2007-2008 48,116,019 74,863,050 51,164,963 67,036,686 241,180,718
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4



Total Throughput - 12-Month Period
October 2007 - September 2008 (short tons)
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Top Four Commodities - 12-Month Comparison
October 2006-September 2007 vs October 2007-September 2008

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts6
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